
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by lien 
or attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Makin Developers Pvt. Ltd. - 18-09-2019 12,73,32,793.00 12,73,32,793 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                   48.04                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   

2 Mobiwire Mobiles (Ningbo) co. Ltd - 18-09-2019 8,68,43,996.44 8,68,43,996 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                   32.76                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   
3 Korea Trade Insurance Corporation (Ksure) - 23-09-2019 4,92,35,916.15 4,92,35,916 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                   18.57                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   

4 Garg Electronics (unit II) (Prop. Rajneesh Kumar Garg) - 13-09-2019 12,42,999.00 12,42,999 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                     0.47                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   
5 TDS Placements & Services Pvt. Ltd. - 19-09-2019 3,03,245.00 3,03,245 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                     0.11                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   
6 IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited - 19-09-2019 1,11,240.00 1,11,240 Unsecured                        -                        -                  -                     0.04                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   

        26,50,70,190         26,50,70,190                     -                          -                        -                  -                      100                            -                     -                       -                    -                                        -   Total

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s MAXX MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 21.08-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 31-03-2020

(Amount in ₹)
List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Identification No.Name of creditorSl.
No.

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


